
NV20

NV30

NV35

NV80

NV12

NV13

NV18

NVCC

NV700

NV900

NV11

NV1W

NV1Y

High Temp HighStrength Contact Adhesive - EF

MC Contact Adhesive - EF

MC Contact - NF/NF

CA Compliant Hi Strength Adhesive-Extended Open Time

High Temp HighStrength Contact Adhesive - EF/NF

MC Contact Adhesive - NF/NF

CA Compliant Contact Adhesive - Extended Opentime

Citrus Cleaner

Spray Grade Contact Adhesive - Production

Spray Grade High Solids - Postformable

Water Based Contact Adhesive - Flat work only

Water Based PVA Wood Glue (White)

Water Based PVA Wood Glue (Yellow)

No

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

<55%

<250

0

<80

<150

0

<80

<750

<55%

<40%

0

0

0

Free

Yes

Yes

Free

Free

Yes

Free

Free

Yes

Yes

Free

Free

Free

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

-

-

-

Yes

Yes

Yes

-

-

-

Yes

-

-

Yes

-

-

-

Yes

Yes

Yes

P R O D U C T D E S C R I P T I O N N O N 
C H L O R I N A T E D

G R E E N 
D I A M O N D V O C  ( G / L ) H A P S O T C 

C O M P L I A N T
C A 

C O M P L I A N T

NEVAMAR ADHESIVES
P R O D U C T  C O M P A R I S O N  C H A R T

Designed for Sustainabil ity and Regulatory Compliance

H I G H  T E M P E R A T U R E  C O N T A C T  A D H E S I V E S  -  A I R  A S S I S T  ( A v a i l a b l e  i n  l a r g e ,  i n t e r m e d i a t e  &  j u m b o  c a n i s t e r s )

H I G H  T E M P E R A T U R E  C O N T A C T  A D H E S I V E S  -  A C S  -  ( A v a i l a b l e  i n  a e r o s o l  c a n s  a n d  m i n i ,  l a r g e ,  i n t e r m e d i a t e  &  j u m b o  c a n i s t e r s )

C L E A N E R S  -  ( A v a i l a b l e  i n  a e r o s o l  c a n s ,  5  g a l l o n  p a i l s ,  5 5  g a l l o n  d r u m s  a n d  m i n i  &  l a r g e  c a n i s t e r s )

B U L K  A D H E S I V E S  -  ( A v a i l a b l e  i n  5  g a l l o n  p a i l s  &  5 5  g a l l o n  d r u m s )

W A T E R - B A S E D  B U L K  A D H E S I V E S  -  ( A v a i l a b l e  i n  1  g a l l o n  c a n s ,  5  g a l l o n  p a i l s  &  5 5  g a l l o n  d r u m s )

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

panolam-adhesives.com/nevamar-adhesives/ | Distributed by Direct Supply Inc. | www.directsupplyinc.com | sales@directsupplyinc.com | 800-878-8704


