NEVAMAR ADHESIVES mevamar

PRODUCT COMPARISON CHART





Designed for Sustainability and Regulatory Compliance

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	NON CHLORINATED	GREEN DIAMOND	VOC (G/L)	HAPS	OTC COMPLIANT	C A C O M P L I A N T
HIGH TEMP	RATURE CONTACT ADHESIVES - ACS - (Available in a	erosol cans and i	mini, large, int	ermediate & jum	bo canisters,)	
NV20	High Temp HighStrength Contact Adhesive - EF	Yes	No	<55%	Free	Yes	-
NV30	MC Contact Adhesive - EF	No	No	<250	Yes	Yes	-
NV35	MC Contact - NF/NF	No	Yes	0	Yes	Yes	-
NV80	CA Compliant Hi Strength Adhesive-Extended Open Time	Yes	No	<80	Free	Yes	Yes
HIGH TEMP	ERATURE CONTACT ADHESIVES - AIR ASSIST (Available	e in large, interm	ediate & jumbo	canisters)			
NV12	High Temp HighStrength Contact Adhesive - EF/NF	Yes	No	<150	Free	Yes	-
NV13	MC Contact Adhesive - NF/NF	No	Yes	0	Yes	Yes	-
NV18	CA Compliant Contact Adhesive - Extended Opentime	Yes	No	<80	Free	Yes	Yes
CLEANERS -	(Available in aerosol cans, 5 gallon pails, 55 gall	on drums and mi	ni & large cani	sters)			
NVCC	Citrus Cleaner	Yes	No	<750	Free	-	-
BULK ADHE	SIVES - (Available in 5 gallon pails & 55 gallon drui	ms)					
NV700	Spray Grade Contact Adhesive - Production	Yes	No	<55%	Yes	-	-
NV900	Spray Grade High Solids - Postformable	Yes	No	<40%	Yes		-
WATER-BAS	ED BULK ADHESIVES - (Available in 1 gallon cans, 5	gallon pails & 55	gallon drums)				
NV11	Water Based Contact Adhesive - Flat work only	Yes	Yes	0	Free	Yes	Yes
NV1W	Water Based PVA Wood Glue (White)	Yes	Yes	0	Free	Yes	Yes
NV1Y	Water Based PVA Wood Glue (Yellow)	Yes	Yes	0	Free	Yes	Yes